5 Cost of land as per NPV ECO Class -V for 0.03 25350/- 

haRs. 8,45,000/- per Ha 

Felling and extraction charges of trees 21220/ 

6000/- 7 01 Nos of Sign Boards 

02 Nos of Gate 10000/- 

78531/- Compensatory afforestation (cost of plantation) 

G.Total 414026/ 

In words: Rupees Four lakhs fourteen thousand twenty six only 

CALCULATION COST OF FENCING OF CLOSURES INVOLVED IN 

cONSTRUCION OF PARMAZ LINK ROAD 

S.No Total No. of PCC fence post/RFT 

Cost of Fencing = 3750 rft @72.78 
01 Nos of Sign Boards 
02 Nos of Gate 
Total 

Rate Total Amount 

72.78 272925 

Lumpsum 
Lumpsum 

6000/- 

10000/- 
288925/ 

In words: Two lakhs eighty eight thousand nine hundred twenty five only 

CALCULATION OF N.P.V. OF FOREST LAND INVOLVED IN 

CONSTRUCION OF PARMAZ LINK ROAD 

1. Total Forest land involved in proposed project 0.03 Hac 

Rate per hac as per Hon'ble S.C of India's order dated. 

(Undemracaled forest) 
8,45,000.00 

28/03/2008 in 1.A No. 826 in 566 and togther L.A regarding he 

rate of NPV of Forest land (Eco Class V Dense Forest) 

3 NPV of Forest Land involved 25350.00 

Total 25350/- 

(In words:- Rupees twenty five thousand three hundred fifty only) 

DETAILED WORK DONE ESTIMATE FOR EXTRACTRION OF TREES 
COMINGIN THE PROPOSED ALIGNMENT OFCONSTRUCION OF PARMAL 

LINK ROAD 

S.No Item of Work Qty Rate (In rupees) Amount(in Remarks 

rupees) 
616.00 Enumeration of trees 114 Nos 5.40/- per Tree

[...]

Extra carriage on account of 15 Qtls 50/- per Qtls 
750.00 

firewood through head load 

6. Mechanical transportation of 15 Qtls 1.90/- per qtls/ per 
86.00 

firewood km 

Watch & ward for 01 labour for 1 month 6750/- per month 
6750.00 

months 

8. Over head expenses L/S 10000.00 

Total 21220/- 

In words: Twenty one thousand two hundred twenty only